05/17/25 04:25:33

GLEATON'S

Country Club of the South Upscale Downsizing Online Auction

Auction Opens. Wed, Jul 7 12:00am ET

Lot
5000

5001

5002

5003
5004

5005
5006

5007

5008

5009

5010

5011

5012

5100A

5100B

5100C

5101

5102

5103
5104

5105

Title

King Size Cherry 4-Poster Bed with Stearns and
Foster Mattress/Dual Box Springs LOT 5012
includes optional LACE VALANCES for the
top postersé€™ perimeter

Warm Oak Queen Anne Style Media/Clothing
Wardrobe/Armour

Distinctive Modern Glass and Silvertone Table
Lamp with Dual Pulls

King Size Ivory Biltmore Electric Blanket

Elegant Ivory on Taupe Bedspread and Shams
by The Purists S-D-H

Large Lot of Storage Containers and Organizers

Black Pleather Ottoman Wide Side Drawer by
Ashley Furniture

Set of 3 Hanging Closet Shoe Storage Bags

Whimsical Framed Art Print Woman Wearing
Only Heels and a Towel Going to Wake
Sleeping Man

Pair of Faux Pothos 1 of 2 Plantsin Terra Cotta
Dishes

Pair of Elegant Antiqued/ Bronze Look Wall
Sconces (Onein 1st Pic)

Large Oval Wall Mirror With Bronze & Look and
Crystal Embellishment

Group of 4 White Scarf Valances and 4 Brass
Accent Pieces
These go with the Poster bed on Lot 5000

Beautiful Cream Colored 3 Piece Sectional Sofa
Beautiful Cream Colored Armless Accent Chair
Beautiful Cream Colored Ottoman

Gorgeous Bombay Style 3 Drawer Chest
Oversized Ficus Treein Planter

Gorgeous Nourison Area Rug

Nice Black, Tan and Ivory Accent Rug &€
American Rug Inc.

Lovely Verona Area Rug

Auction Closes. Tue, Jul 13 8:00pm ET

Lot

5106
5107A

5108

5109

5110

5111

5112
5113

5114

5115

5116
5117
5118
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124

5125
5126
5127
5128
5129
5130
5131

Title

Original Painting on Canvas Signed

Chic Queen Anne Accent Chair with
Upholstered Seat & Back

Retro Candlestick Lamp with Metal and Wood
Base

Stunning Fine Arts Lamps European Crossroads
3 Way Table Lamp

Large Fancy Castilian Crystal Compote &€ Perfect
Fruit Bowl

Unique Oversized Metal Pedestal Bow! Filled
with Feather Covered Balls

Shiny Brass Tone Table Lamp with Shade

Frosted Euroglass Bowl with Copper Tone
Edge

2 Tone (Brush Nickel and Brass) Table Lamp
with Gray Pleated Shade

Very Nice and Cozy Burgundy Pottery Barn
Throw

Colorful Collection of Glitz Accent Pillows
Coallection of 3 Throw Pillows

Wrought Iron 2 Tier Basket & Includes Fruit
Small Ornate Mirrored Wall Shelf

Lot of Military Achievement Medals- 5 Sets
Authentic Michael Kors Handbag

Very Nice (Faux) Prada Quilted Shoulder Bag
Ladies Personal Lot

Roomy Shoulder Bag and Portable Roller
(Men&™s)

Storage Items and Portable Roller
Black Hanging Clothes Travel bag
Personal Eco Smart Tower Heater
Samsonite Medium Rolling Carry On
3 Piece Exercise Lot

Samsonite Carry on Bag Pull Behind
4 Useful Items


Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink

Lot

5132
5133

5134
5135

5136
5137
5138
5139
5200

5201

5202

5203
5204

5205
5206

5207

5208
5209

5210

5211

5212

5213

5214

5215
5216

5217

5218

5219
5220
5221

Title

New Sferca Throw Blanket

Brand New Samsonite Ultra Valet Garment Bag
with Wheels

aEdt&€™s Beach Time&€» Small Cooler and Float

Very Nice Samsonite Pull Behind Suitcase &€* Can
Also Be Carry on

Duffel Style Rolling Suitcase

Informational Reading &€ 7 Titles Crate Included
Member&€™s Only Rolling Suitcase

Large Capacity Atlantic Suitcase on Wheels

Distinctive Wrought Iron and Glass Bakeré€™s
Rack with aMarble Top Shelf

Pair of Modern Clear and Black Glass
Candlesticks

Pair of Decorative Wall Sconces with Organ
Grinder&€™s Monkey Motif

Trio of Modern Clear Glass Pillar Candle Sticks

Dark Mahogany Wood Elevated Wine Storage
Cabinet Wine Not Included

Dirt Devil Breeze Bagless Upright Vacuum

Eureka Mighty Mite Vacuum Cleaner with
Attachments and Guidebook

Men&€™s Black Leather Jacket, Size 42, by Wear
Me Out

Vintage Rolling, Drop-L eaf, Serving Cart/Buffet

Magnificent Bur/Wood Console Table by
Hooker Furniture

Lot

5222
5223
5224

5225

5226

5227

5228

5229

5230
5231

5232

5233

5234

5235

5300
5301

Top Notch Vintage Mappin and Webba€™s Princea€ g

Plate Tray (Silver Plate)

Beautifully Ornate 4-Piece Chafing Dish (Silver
Plate)

45-Piece Set of Wellner Nicht Rostend 90 30
Silver Plate Flatware

Silver Plate Gravy boat on Pedestal Coffee
Scoop, & 7 Silverplate Varied Utensils

Sheffield Silver Service Coffee, Tea, Sugar
Creamer (Silver Plate)

Pair of Folgate, Silver on Copper Candlesticks

Lovely Silverplate Champagne Chiller by
Leonard

Official U.S. Military Academy Sterling Silver
Commemorative Plate

F.B Rogers Silverplate Meat, Tray on Feet and
International Silver Co.Silverplated Shell Tray

Pair of Stools- Metal
Ativa10MCO02 Shredder
Rolling ,\Wooden 2 &€ Drawer File Cabinet

5303
5304

5305
5306

5307

5307A
5307B

5308
5309
5309a
5310

05/17/25 04:25:33

Title

Taupe ,Metal 4-Drawer File Cabinet
Lined, Talbots Ladies Size L Coat

Karen Kane Sz.L. Waist Length Coat. Beautiful
Shimmery Look

Stunning Camel Color Ladies Helene Berman
Cape

Elegant Ladies Wool Coat with Authentic Fur
Trim

Ladies Quilted/Polyester Cost Sz.12, By
Charter Club

Ladies Calvin Klein Lined Hip Length Jacket
with Some Wind/Rain Protection

Ladies Zebra Print Sweater by Jones, New Y ork
, Signature
Ladies Leather Waist Length Jacket by Alfari

Beautiful Wood and Mohair Lined Jacket by
Jones New York New with Tags

Stylish Ladies Fringed Waist Length Jacket by
Investments

Soft, Black , Waist Length Ladies Jacket by
Talbots

Sparkling Black Waist Length Ladies Jacket by
Misook

Stunning Silver and Black Ladies Jacket by
Misook New with Tags

Patchwork Pattern Selco 3 Piece Sectional Sofa

Octagonal Beveled Glass Top Coffee Table on
Brass Tone Metal Base

Rectangular Beveled Glass Top Sofa/Foyer
Table on Brass Tone Base

Pair of Sturdy and Comfortable Counter Stools

Retro Candlestick Lamp with Metal and Wood
Base

Primitive Look Magazine Stand

Brushed Nickel and Brass Tone Torchiere Floor
Lamp

40&€- Insignia Flatscreen Television (TV Only
Does Not Include Table)

aEoAXis 1&€» Signed Lithograph Framed Behind Glass

aEoAXxis I11&€» Signed Lithograph Framed Behind
Glass

Lovely Faux Pot of Philodendron in Clay Pot
Small Round International Trading Co.Ottoman
Keuring K-Cup K10 Mini Plus Brewer

Rival Crockpot and Cuisinart Electric Can
Opener


Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink

Lot
5311

5312
5313

5314

5315

5316

5317
5318

5319

5320

5321

5322
5323

5324

5325
5400A
5400B
5401
5402

5403

5404
5405
5406
5407

5408

5500

5501

5502

Title

Kitchen Aid Blender/Ice Crusher and Sunbeam
6 Speed Had Mixmaster Mixer

Bella Panini Grill

Mr.Coffee 12 Cup Coffee maker with Monkey
Motif Paper Towel Holder

Vintage Pickett Metal Slide Rule and Box of
Varied Office Supplies

Vintage Ladies Ivory Dress Gloves Elbow
Length by Hansen Gloves

Exquisite Crystal Vanity Tray (Mirrored W/2
Perfume Bottles

4 Nice Decor Pieces

2 Vintage Ashtrays and and Evans Bone China
Lighter

Group of Varied Size, Style and Composition
(Metal, Wood,Etc)

Vintage Sentimental Pieces Have You Filled
Y our Dance Card?

Small Vintage Balance Scale with Weights-
Military Signal Corps. US Army

Three Special Decor Pieces

For The Stamp Collector First Day of 1ssues
and Varied Other Stamps

Centennial Jim Beam China Bottle City of
Reidsville, North Carolina

Large Vintage Plastic Sewing Box
1960&€™ s French Louis XV Style Arm Chair
1960&€™ s French Louis XV Style Arm Chair
Mid Century Octagon End/Accent Table

Nice 2 Pedestal Corporate Office Furniture
Desk

Nice Wood Grain Vertical 2 Drawer File
Cabinet

Precious Metal Airplane Signed by Artist
Faux Ficus Treein Basket Planter
Sleek Radius One Desk Ensemble

Vintage Wooden Bookends with Eagle/West
Point Emblem

Small Rolling Office Chair &€* Great Size for
Dorm Room

Chic Queen Anne Accent Chair with
Upholstered Seat and Back

Mid Century Broyhill Sculptra Dresser with
Mirror

Mid Century Broyhill Sculptra Twin Size Head
Board , Mattress Box Springs, and Bed Rails

3/5

Lot

5503
5504
5505

5506
5507
5508
5509
5510

5611
5600

5601

5602
5603A
5603B
5604
5605
5606
5607
5609
5610
5700
5701

5702

5703

5704
5705

5706

5707

5708
5709
5710A
5710B
5711
5712
5713

05/17/25 04:25:33

Title

Mid Century Broyhill Sculptra Night Stand
Mid Century Broyhill Sculptra Night Stand

Beautiful Ralph Lauren Purple and Navy
Paisley Twin Size Bedding

Lovely Ficus Tree in Ceramic Planter
Kenmore lonizer

Brass Tone Lamp with Shade
Framed Origina Artwork

Small Urn Style Table Lamp &€ Great for
Bathroom

Weight Watcher&€™s Scale

Gorgeous King Size Metal Bed with Mattress
and Box Springs (does not include bedding)

Beautiful Lexington Armoire/Entertainment
Armoire/ Entertainment Cabinet

Beautiful Lexington 2 Drawer Night Stand

Gorgeous Swirl Glass Table Lamp with Shade
Gorgeous Swirl Glass Table Lamp with Shade

Old Scholl Health Ometer Doctor Scale

Nice Padded End of Bed Bench

Nice Mint Hotel Collection King Size Bedding

Retro Brocade Sewing Box & Contents Included
&€oePlease Fix Me&€» Lot

245€ Vizio Flatscreen TV- Great for Kid&€™s Room
Beautiful Copper Hot Air Balloon Wall Art

Beautiful Modern Gold Color Mirror Frame
Cheva Mirror

Set of 3 Allen and Roth Rugs Made in India
(Never Used)

Original Oil on Canvas Large Floral Still Life-
Framed

White Women&€™s Golf Bag with 8 Wilson Clubs

Nice Gray and Burgundy Golf Bag, 10 Clubs,
and Umbrella

La Coste Golf Bag Filled with Varied Investor
Golf Clubs

Small Rolling Office Chair with Upholstered
Back & Seat

Group of Useful Tools

Modified Early Hand Crank Telephone

2 Handy Rolling Clothes Racks

2 Handy Rolling Clothes Racks

54&€- Prelit Christmas Tree

Large Ceramic Planter

Hanging Wooden Shipa€™s Wheel Decor


Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink

Lot
5714

5715
5716
5717

5718
5719

5720
5721
5722
5723
5724
5725

5726
5727
5728

5729

5730
5731A

5731B

5732

5733

5734

5735

5736
5737

5738

5739

5740

5741

Title

Great Terrarium Small Beveled Glass Display
Case with 6 Sides of Varied Length

One Gallon Lawn and Garden Sprayer

21 ft. Aluminum Extension Ladder

Kidde Living Area Dry Chemical Fire
Extinguisher

Pair of Shiny Christmas Wreaths

&€od_a Palmera&€s Window Palm Tree Tropical
Framed Print- Soledat Sans

Portable Halogen Worklight by Designers Edge
Roll of 55 Upholstery/ Curtain Fabric
Beautifully Cut Lead Crystal Vase

Pair of Waterford Powerscourt Glasses
Atlantis Decanter and 4 Cordial Glasses

Gorgeous Crystal Decanter with 5 Stemmed
Glasses

Elegant Crystal Decanter with 4 Glasses
Crystal Whiskey Decanter

Let&€™s Celebrate &€ 6 Champagne Flutes and 3rd
Place Tournament Champagne Bucket

2 United States Academy West Point Ceramic

Beer Steins

Lidden German Beer Stein

Exquisite Rosenthal Selb Plossberg Bavaria
Germany Ceres Wheat China- 6 Place Settings

Exquisite Rosenthal Selb Plossberg Bavaria
Germany Ceres Wheat China- 6 Place Settings

Exquisite Rosenthal Selb Plossberg Bavaria
Germany Ceres Wheat China Gravy Boat,
Sugar and Creamer

Exquisite Rosenthal Selb Plossberg Ceres
Wheat China &* 3 Serving Platter

Exquisite Rosenthal Selb Plossberg Ceres
Whest Serving Bowl

Exquisite Rosenthal Selb Plossberg Seres
Wheat Lidded Serving Bowl

8 Etched Clear Stemmed Water Glasses

USMA Etched Wine Carafe 1953 and 4 Wine
Glasses

Rosenthal Crystal Wheat Etched Stemmed
Goblets &€ Set of 11

Rosenthal Crystal Wheat Etched Stemmed
Glasses Set of 9

Rosenthal Crystal Wheat Etched Stemmed
Champagne/ Sherbert Glasses &€ Set of 11

Rosenthal Crystal Etched Stemmed Cordial
Glasses &€ Set of 11

Lot
5742

5800
5801
5802

5803

05/17/25 04:25:33

Title

Lovely Rosenthal Aida Bahnbof Silb Germany
Platter

Medline &oeDrive&€s Transport Chair
Revolution Mobility Walker with Storage Pouch

Manual &€oDrive Walker W/Front Wheels, Care,
and Small Adjustable Shower Seat

Werner 6ft Aluminum Step Ladder


Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink

05/17/25 04:25:33

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up. If you are paying with cash at pick up, you must make payment
arrangements BEFORE 2 PM or your items will be sold to the back up bidder.

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

*** APPOINTMENT ONLY - GATED SUBDIVISION*** PICK UP: By Appointment Wednesday, July
14,11:00 am - 5:45 pm *Pick Up by Appointment - link sent with invoice.

FOR DELIVERY: : If someone other than you will be picking up your auction purchases, please have them
give the cashier your last name when picking up. They may be required to show ID.

Frequently Used Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the
resources listed are able to accommodate

Large Item Delivery by: Brandon Tellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee of
Briggs Truck Services (706) 836-6601, Donaldson Elite Transportation, LLC (404) 593-7889, Brother's
on the Move (470) 215-0788, Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581 and
>Roadie.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any mover you can contact through
Google. Small Item Délivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text)
>goforcds@gmail.com or >Roadie.com

Find More Options: Dolly.com, Roadie.com, Thumbtack.contoogle.com

NO EXCEPTIONS. Theseitems are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's
staff members are unable to transport any items.

Buver's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

5/5


Roadie.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=peachtree+city+movers&source=hp&ei=4IWBYLf7GNyj5NoPxKOXoAo&iflsig=AINFCbYAAAAAYIGT8IxVz7urVvloJucfaWa0Ro196ajA&oq=peachtree+city+movers&gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAMyAggAMgYIABAWEB46DgguELEDEMcBEKMCEJMCOgsILhCxAxDHARCjAjoFCC4QsQM6BQgAELEDOggIABCxAxCDAToICC4QxwEQowI6CAguEMcBEK8BOgsILhDHARCjAhCTAjoLCC4QsQMQxwEQrwE6AgguOg4ILhCxAxDHARCvARCTAjoICC4QsQMQkwI6CwguEMcBEK8BEJMCOgIIJlDDyAFY8OoBYI7vAWgBcAB4AIABvgGIAcASkgEENi4xNZgBAKABAaoBB2d3cy13aXqwAQA&sclient=gws-wiz&ved=0ahUKEwi3663ohZLwAhXcEVkFHcTRBaQQ4dUDCAo&uact=5
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink

