

Country Club of the South Upscale Downsizing Online Auction

Auction Opens: Wed, Jul 7 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Tue, Jul 13 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
5000	King Size Cherry 4-Poster Bed with Stearns and	5106	Original Painting on Canvas Signed
3000	Foster Mattress/Dual Box Springs LOT 5012 includes optional LACE VALANCES for the top posters' perimeter		Chic Queen Anne Accent Chair with Upholstered Seat & Back
5001	Warm Oak Queen Anne Style Media/Clothing Wardrobe/Armour	5108	Retro Candlestick Lamp with Metal and Wood Base
5002	Distinctive Modern Glass and Silvertone Table Lamp with Dual Pulls	5109	Stunning Fine Arts Lamps European Crossroads 3 Way Table Lamp
5003	King Size Ivory Biltmore Electric Blanket	5110	Large Fancy Castilian Crystal Compote â€" Perfect Fruit Bowl
5004	Elegant Ivory on Taupe Bedspread and Shams by The Purists S-D-H	5111	Unique Oversized Metal Pedestal Bowl Filled with Feather Covered Balls
5005	Large Lot of Storage Containers and Organizers	5112	Shiny Brass Tone Table Lamp with Shade
5006	Black Pleather Ottoman Wide Side Drawer by Ashley Furniture	5113	Frosted Euroglass Bowl with Copper Tone Edge
5007	Set of 3 Hanging Closet Shoe Storage Bags	5114	2 Tone (Brush Nickel and Brass) Table Lamp
5008	Whimsical Framed Art Print Woman Wearing Only Heels and a Towel Going to Wake Sleeping Man	5115	with Gray Pleated Shade Very Nice and Cozy Burgundy Pottery Barn Throw
5009	Pair of Faux Pothos 1 of 2 Plants in Terra Cotta Dishes	5116	Colorful Collection of Glitz Accent Pillows
5010	Pair of Elegant Antiqued/ Bronze Look Wall Sconces (One in 1st Pic)	51175118	Collection of 3 Throw Pillows Wrought Iron 2 Tier Basket – Includes Fruit
5011	Large Oval Wall Mirror With Bronze – Look and Crystal Embellishment	5119 5120	Small Ornate Mirrored Wall Shelf Lot of Military Achievement Medals- 5 Sets
5012	Group of 4 White Scarf Valances and 4 Brass	5121	Authentic Michael Kors Handbag
	Accent Pieces These are with the Poster had an Let 5000	5122	Very Nice (Faux) Prada Quilted Shoulder Bag
51004	These go with the Poster bed on Lot 5000 Beautiful Cream Colored 3 Piece Sectional Sofa	5123	Ladies Personal Lot
	Beautiful Cream Colored Armless Accent Chair	5124	Roomy Shoulder Bag and Portable Roller
	Beautiful Cream Colored Ottoman	5125	(Men's) Starage Itams and Portable Poller
5101	Gorgeous Bombay Style 3 Drawer Chest	5125	Storage Items and Portable Roller Black Hanging Clothes Travel bag
5102	Oversized Ficus Tree in Planter	5127	Personal Eco Smart Tower Heater
5103	Gorgeous Nourison Area Rug	5128	Samsonite Medium Rolling Carry On
5104	Nice Black, Tan and Ivory Accent Rug – American Rug Inc.	5129	3 Piece Exercise Lot
5105	Lovely Verona Area Rug	51305131	Samsonite Carry on Bag Pull Behind 4 Useful Items

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
5132	New Sferca Throw Blanket	5222	Taupe ,Metal 4-Drawer File Cabinet
5133	Brand New Samsonite Ultra Valet Garment Bag	5223	Lined, Talbots Ladies Size L Coat
5134	with Wheels "It's Beach Time― Small Cooler and Float	5224	Karen Kane Sz.L. Waist Length Coat. Beautiful Shimmery Look
5135	Very Nice Samsonite Pull Behind Suitcase – Can Also Be Carry on	5225	Stunning Camel Color Ladies Helene Berman Cape
5136	Duffel Style Rolling Suitcase	5226	Elegant Ladies Wool Coat with Authentic Fur
5137	Informational Reading â€" 7 Titles Crate Included		Trim
5138	Member's Only Rolling Suitcase	5227	Ladies Quilted/Polyester Cost Sz.12, By Charter Club
5139	Large Capacity Atlantic Suitcase on Wheels	5228	Ladies Calvin Klein Lined Hip Length Jacket
5200	Distinctive Wrought Iron and Glass Baker's Rack with a Marble Top Shelf		with Some Wind/Rain Protection
5201	Pair of Modern Clear and Black Glass Candlesticks	5229	Ladies Zebra Print Sweater by Jones, New York , Signature
5202	Pair of Decorative Wall Sconces with Organ	5230	Ladies Leather Waist Length Jacket by Alfari
5203	Grinder's Monkey Motif Trio of Modern Clear Glass Pillar Candle Sticks	5231	Beautiful Wood and Mohair Lined Jacket by Jones New York New with Tags
5204	Dark Mahogany Wood Elevated Wine Storage	5232	Stylish Ladies Fringed Waist Length Jacket by Investments
5305	Cabinet Wine Not Included	5233	Soft, Black, Waist Length Ladies Jacket by
5205 5206	Dirt Devil Breeze Bagless Upright Vacuum Eureka Mighty Mite Vacuum Cleaner with		Talbots
	Attachments and Guidebook	5234	Sparkling Black Waist Length Ladies Jacket by Misook
5207	Men's Black Leather Jacket, Size 42, by Wear Me Out	5235	Stunning Silver and Black Ladies Jacket by Misook New with Tags
5208	Vintage Rolling, Drop-Leaf, Serving Cart/Buffet	5300	Patchwork Pattern Selco 3 Piece Sectional Sofa
5209	Magnificent Bur/Wood Console Table by Hooker Furniture	5301	Octagonal Beveled Glass Top Coffee Table on Brass Tone Metal Base
5210	Top Notch Vintage Mappin and Webb's Prince†Plate Tray (Silver Plate)	^{€™} 53θ2	Rectangular Beveled Glass Top Sofa/Foyer Table on Brass Tone Base
5211	Beautifully Ornate 4-Piece Chafing Dish (Silver	5303	Pair of Sturdy and Comfortable Counter Stools
5212	Plate) 45-Piece Set of Wellner Nicht Rostend 90 30	5304	Retro Candlestick Lamp with Metal and Wood Base
	Silver Plate Flatware	5305	Primitive Look Magazine Stand
5213	Silver Plate Gravy boat on Pedestal Coffee Scoop, & 7 Silverplate Varied Utensils	5306	Brushed Nickel and Brass Tone Torchiere Floor Lamp
5214	Sheffield Silver Service Coffee, Tea, Sugar Creamer (Silver Plate)	5307	40― Insignia Flatscreen Television (TV Only Does Not Include Table)
5215	Pair of Folgate, Silver on Copper Candlesticks	5307Δ	"Axis I― Signed Lithograph Framed Behind Glass
5216	Lovely Silverplate Champagne Chiller by Leonard	5307B	"Axis III― Signed Lithograph Framed Behind Glass
5217	Official U.S. Military Academy Sterling Silver Commemorative Plate	5308	Lovely Faux Pot of Philodendron in Clay Pot
5218	F.B Rogers Silverplate Meat, Tray on Feet and	5309	Small Round International Trading Co.Ottoman
	International Silver Co.Silverplated Shell Tray	5309a	Keuring K-Cup K10 Mini Plus Brewer
5219	Pair of Stools- Metal	5310	Rival Crockpot and Cuisinart Electric Can
5220	Ativa 10MC02 Shredder		Opener
5221	Rolling ,Wooden 2 –Drawer File Cabinet		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
5311	Kitchen Aid Blender/Ice Crusher and Sunbeam	5503	Mid Century Broyhill Sculptra Night Stand
	6 Speed Had Mixmaster Mixer	5504	Mid Century Broyhill Sculptra Night Stand
5312	Bella Panini Grill	5505	Beautiful Ralph Lauren Purple and Navy
5313	Mr.Coffee 12 Cup Coffee maker with Monkey Motif Paper Towel Holder	5506	Paisley Twin Size Bedding Lovely Ficus Tree in Ceramic Planter
5314	Vintage Pickett Metal Slide Rule and Box of	5507	Kenmore Ionizer
	Varied Office Supplies	5508	Brass Tone Lamp with Shade
5315	Vintage Ladies Ivory Dress Gloves Elbow Length by Hansen Gloves	5509	Framed Original Artwork
5316	Exquisite Crystal Vanity Tray (Mirrored W/2 Perfume Bottles	5510	Small Urn Style Table Lamp – Great for Bathroom
5317	4 Nice Decor Pieces	5511	Weight Watcher's Scale
5318	2 Vintage Ashtrays and and Evans Bone China Lighter	5600	Gorgeous King Size Metal Bed with Mattress and Box Springs (does not include bedding)
5319	Group of Varied Size, Style and Composition (Metal, Wood,Etc)	5601	Beautiful Lexington Armoire/Entertainment Armoire/ Entertainment Cabinet
5320	Vintage Sentimental Pieces Have You Filled	5602	Beautiful Lexington 2 Drawer Night Stand
	Your Dance Card?	5603A	Gorgeous Swirl Glass Table Lamp with Shade
5321	Small Vintage Balance Scale with Weights-	5603B	Gorgeous Swirl Glass Table Lamp with Shade
5 222	Military Signal Corps. US Army	5604	Old Scholl Health Ometer Doctor Scale
5322	Three Special Decor Pieces	5605	Nice Padded End of Bed Bench
5323	For The Stamp Collector First Day of Issues and Varied Other Stamps	5606 5607	Nice Mint Hotel Collection King Size Bedding Patro Procedo Saving Poy ô 6" Contents Included
5324	Centennial Jim Beam China Bottle City of	5609	Retro Brocade Sewing Box â€" Contents Included "Please Fix Me― Lot
	Reidsville, North Carolina	5610	24― Vizio Flatscreen TV- Great for Kid's Room
5325	Large Vintage Plastic Sewing Box	5700	Beautiful Copper Hot Air Balloon Wall Art
5400A	1960's French Louis XV Style Arm Chair	5701	Beautiful Modern Gold Color Mirror Frame
5400B	1960's French Louis XV Style Arm Chair	3701	Cheval Mirror
5401	Mid Century Octagon End/Accent Table	5702	Set of 3 Allen and Roth Rugs Made in India
5402	Nice 2 Pedestal Corporate Office Furniture Desk		(Never Used)
5403	Nice Wood Grain Vertical 2 Drawer File	5703	Original Oil on Canvas Large Floral Still Life- Framed
5404	Cabinet Precious Metal Airplane Signed by Artist	5704	White Women's Golf Bag with 8 Wilson Clubs
5405	Faux Ficus Tree in Basket Planter	5705	Nice Gray and Burgundy Golf Bag, 10 Clubs,
5406	Sleek Radius One Desk Ensemble	5706	and Umbrella
5407	Vintage Wooden Bookends with Eagle/West	5706	La Coste Golf Bag Filled with Varied Investor Golf Clubs
5408	Point Emblem Small Rolling Office Chair – Great Size for	5707	Small Rolling Office Chair with Upholstered Back & Seat
	Dorm Room	5708	Group of Useful Tools
5500	Chic Queen Anne Accent Chair with Upholstered Seat and Back	5709	Modified Early Hand Crank Telephone
5501	Mid Century Broyhill Sculptra Dresser with	5710A	2 Handy Rolling Clothes Racks
3301	Mirror	5710B	2 Handy Rolling Clothes Racks
5502	Mid Century Broyhill Sculptra Twin Size Head	5711	54― Prelit Christmas Tree
	Board , Mattress Box Springs, and Bed Rails	5712	Large Ceramic Planter
		5713	Hanging Wooden Ship's Wheel Decor

Lot	Title
5714	Great Terrarium Small Beveled Glass Display Case with 6 Sides of Varied Length
5715	One Gallon Lawn and Garden Sprayer
5716	21 ft. Aluminum Extension Ladder
5717	Kidde Living Area Dry Chemical Fire Extinguisher
5718	Pair of Shiny Christmas Wreaths
5719	"La Palmera― Window Palm Tree Tropical Framed Print- Soledat Sans
5720	Portable Halogen Worklight by Designers Edge
5721	Roll of 55 Upholstery/ Curtain Fabric
5722	Beautifully Cut Lead Crystal Vase
5723	Pair of Waterford Powerscourt Glasses
5724	Atlantis Decanter and 4 Cordial Glasses
5725	Gorgeous Crystal Decanter with 5 Stemmed Glasses
5726	Elegant Crystal Decanter with 4 Glasses
5727	Crystal Whiskey Decanter
5728	Let's Celebrate – 6 Champagne Flutes and 3rd Place Tournament Champagne Bucket
5729	2 United States Academy West Point Ceramic Beer Steins
5730	Lidden German Beer Stein
5731A	Exquisite Rosenthal Selb Plossberg Bavaria Germany Ceres Wheat China- 6 Place Settings
5731B	Exquisite Rosenthal Selb Plossberg Bavaria Germany Ceres Wheat China- 6 Place Settings
5732	Exquisite Rosenthal Selb Plossberg Bavaria Germany Ceres Wheat China Gravy Boat, Sugar and Creamer
5733	Exquisite Rosenthal Selb Plossberg Ceres Wheat China – 3 Serving Platter
5734	Exquisite Rosenthal Selb Plossberg Ceres Wheat Serving Bowl
5735	Exquisite Rosenthal Selb Plossberg Seres Wheat Lidded Serving Bowl
5736	8 Etched Clear Stemmed Water Glasses
5737	USMA Etched Wine Carafe 1953 and 4 Wine Glasses
5738	Rosenthal Crystal Wheat Etched Stemmed Goblets – Set of 11
5739	Rosenthal Crystal Wheat Etched Stemmed Glasses Set of 9
5740	Rosenthal Crystal Wheat Etched Stemmed Champagne/ Sherbert Glasses – Set of 11
5741	Rosenthal Crystal Etched Stemmed Cordial Glasses – Set of 11

	05/17/25 04:25:33	
Lot	Title	
5742	Lovely Rosenthal Aida Bahnbof Silb Germany Platter	
5800	Medline "Drive― Transport Chair	
5801	Revolution Mobility Walker with Storage Pouch	
5802	Manual "Drive Walker W/Front Wheels, Care, and Small Adjustable Shower Seat	
5803	Werner 6ft Aluminum Step Ladder	
d		

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up. If you are paying with cash at pick up, you must make payment arrangements BEFORE 2 PM or your items will be sold to the back up bidder.

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

APPOINTMENT ONLY - GATED SUBDIVISION PICK UP: By Appointment Wednesday, July 14, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm *Pick Up by Appointment - link sent with invoice.

FOR DELIVERY: If someone other than you will be picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. They may be required to show ID.

Frequently Used Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the resources listed are able to accommodate

Large Item Delivery by: Brandon Tellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee of Briggs Truck Services (706) 836-6601, Donaldson Elite Transportation, LLC (404) 593-7889, Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581 and

>Roadie.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any mover you can contact through Google. Small Item Delivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text)
>goforcds@gmail.com or >Roadie.com

Find More Options: Dolly.com, Roadie.com, Thumbtack.conGoogle.com

NO EXCEPTIONS. These items are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's staff members are unable to transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com